COMMITTED



The mission of the

WHITEHALL EDUCATION FOUNDATION

is to support quality education and excellence in Whitehall City Schools.



SUPPORTIVE

The WHITEHALL EDUCATION FOUNDATION continues to invest in enhancing the excellence in education and students.

Help us to make a difference.



625 South Yearling Road Whitehall, Ohio 43213

whitehalleducation foundation.org





The WHITEHALL EDUCATION FOUNDATION

is a 509 (a)(3) non-profit organization, established in 2004 for the purpose of complementing the mission, vision, and goals of the **Whitehall City Schools**.

The Foundation's Board Membership consists of alumni, community representatives, as well as school leadership in order to provide the governance and oversight of the organizations initiatives and activities.

The Foundation provides funding support to students and teachers through classroom grants as well as school enhancement initiatives.

Additionally, the Foundation serves as a conduit for several scholarship opportunities provided by community supporters that are intended to assist Whitehall-Yearling High School graduates with furthering their educational and career experiences.

SCHOOLS

The WHITEHALL EDUCATION FOUNDATION provides a pathway that enhances the educational achievements of students and

educational achievements of students ar ongoingly impacts the experiences of educators throughout the district.

The Foundation has provided years of classroom grants, supported technology needs to enhance virtual-learning access, supplemented new facility development by purchasing custom auditorium seats at Whitehall-Yearling High School, and will explore additional ways to assists teachers and students for years to come.

The WHITEHALL EDUCATION FOUNDATION

also works closely with the district's leadership in effort to identify and support the needs of teachers and students throughout the academic year.



STUDENTS

The WHITEHALL EDUCATION FOUNDATION assists in the administration of scholarship funds that are provided by various community interests and family charities.

Scholarship recipients must meet criteria such as: academic achievement, financial need, and college or career interests.

Students are encouraged to contact their guidance counselors to secure the scholarship application forms for which they may wish to apply.

COMMUNITY

The Whitehall community and alumni of Whitehall Yearling High School are bound by a legacy of pride that is supported by family, friends, and the enriching traditions and developments within the city.

The WHITEHALL EDUCATION FOUNDATION

provides a pathway of engagement wherein the community can enhance educational advancements and student achievement through individual contributions and support of fundraising efforts such as an annual Honors Celebration and Golf Scramble.

